
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

29 

31 

09 

4 

45 

18 

23 

71 

33 

76 

67 

02 

70 

60 

73 

91 

61 

34 

47 

39 

Name 

Bryan Long 

Dave Ruehlow 

Phillip Daus 

Tim Kezman 

Jay Sauter 

Paul Musschoot 

Alan Kossof 

Jonathan Anderson 

Craig Anderson 

Mike Cyphert 

Chris Pedersen 

David Marshall 

Joe Koenig 

Tim Gray 

Scott Sanda 

Ken Nelson 

Matt Regan 

Matthew Long 

Mark Boden 

George Cichon Jr 

Member_ID 

281104_0 

353465 

187428 

468072 

483418 

281155 

363325 

337802 

313293 

65827 

257325 

446416 

384667 

253560 

215450_1 

131726 

260925_0 

326965 

266025_1 

102531 

Class 

GT1 

GT1 

GT1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT1 

T1 

GT2 

GT2 

GT3 

AS 

GT2 

GT2 

GT2 

AS 

GT3 

AS 

AS 

T1 

GT3 

Overall BestTm 

1:08.183 

1:08.734 

1:09.954 

1:12.771 

1:13.099 

1:13.366 

1:14.465 

1:14.576 

1:14.999 

1:15.965 

1:17.298 

1:17.812 

1:18.070 

1:18.493 

1:18.546 

1:18.668 

1:22.128 

1:29.451 

Hometown 

Peoria IL 

Oconomowoc WI 

Mount Prospect IL 

Franksville WI 

West Salem WI 

Marengo IL 

Prospect Heights IL 

Carpentersville IL 

Dundee IL 

Twinsburg OH 

Mundelein IL 

plymouth wi 

Glenview IL 

Minneapolis MN 

Western Springs IL 

Novi MI 

Addison IL 

Lakemoor IL 

Buffalo Grove IL 

Rockton IL 

Region 

CHI 

Milw 

CHI 

Milw 

LOL 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

BVR 

NEO 

CHI 

BVR 

CHI 

LOL 

CHI 

DET 

CHI 

CHI 

CHI 

BVR 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

2 

4 

1 

3 

4 

1 

1 

5 

6 

7 

2 

2 

3 

4 

2 

3 

Make-Model 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet camaro 

Porsche 997 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Porsche 996 GT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Corvette 

Chevrolet Corvette z06 

Toyota Celica 

Ford Mustang 

Ford mustang 

BMW M3 

Howe Enterprises Camaro Replica 

Cadillac CTSV 

Nissan 200SX 

Ford Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-7 

G7Q1 Best Tm 

1:08.183 

1:09.071 

1:09.954 

1:12.771 

1:14.181 

1:13.366 

1:14.465 

1:15.848 

1:15.416 

1:15.965 

1:17.298 

1:17.812 

1:18.070 

1:18.720 

1:18.546 

1:18.668 

1:22.128 

1:49.112 

G7R1 2nd Best 

1:08.510 

1:08.823 

1:11.028 

1:13.107 

1:13.327 

1:15.152 

1:15.559 

1:14.935 

1:15.063 

1:16.673 

1:18.246 

1:19.027 

1:18.595 

1:19.098 

1:23.498 

Sponsor 

Hoerr Racing Products 

Ruehlow Racing 

pdq 

CALYPSO LEMONADE|FALL-LINE MOTORSPORTS 

C&P Racing|Blackhawk Farms Raceway 

Kossof Motorsports|Fall-Line 

Hoosier|Auto Prep Club 

Hoosier|CobaltFriction|BlackdogSpeedShop|Pfadt 

Toyota Mtsprts|TRD|RedLine|Hoosier 

C&P Installations. Inc. 

marshall masonry 

Trim-Tex Drywall Products|Hoosier Tire|Fall-Line 

Ryan Companies US 

Tro Manufacturing 

CSR BOBCAT| West Racing 

HRPWORLD. LRD Engineering 

Fall-Line Motorsports 

Hoosier|Mazdaspeed|CichonRac'n|Abbott Plastics 

Printed: 5/2/2015 6:22:43 PM 

 CenDiv Champ Series points are awarded on the feature race only 

Event Chief Steward: Paula Spencer  Series Chief steward: Costa Dunias 

Blackhawk Valley, and Milwaukee Regions 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Toby Schuster 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  CenDiv SCCA 

Bust the Dust Off Majors 

Sanction 15-M-3549-S  Group 7 

G7Q2 AS,T1,GT1,GT2,GT3 

Blackhawk Farms Raceway 1.950 miles 

Bust the Dust Off 
Majors Posted 6:40 Official 

Feature Race grid


